E-PI_20.6-5_QADE_Sealing cushion.docx 21.06.2018 Page 1 / 4
 Sealing technology  PI 20.6 | 20.5
Swelling sealing element QADE/V
for telecommunication cables
The universal sealing system for
cable ducts, cable distributors
and service entries in the
telecommunications sector.

for cable Ø
2.0 x 50 x 100 < 15 mm < 0.6 in. 4.2 x 50 x 100 < 25 mm < 1.0 in.
2.0 x 70 x 100 15 - 25 mm 0.6 - 1.0 in. 4.2 x 70 x 100 15 - 50 mm 0.6 - 2.0 in.
E-PI_20.6-5_QADE_Sealing cushion.docx 21.06.2018 Page 4 / 4
Product range         20.6 QADE/V-L
    Ø of area to be sealed
Article No.
Duct
inner
Ø
Optimum Minimum Duct
inner
  Ø
Optimum Minimum
  [inch] [inch] [inch] [mm] [mm] [mm]
 20.6 QADE/V-L040* 1.6 0.87 0 40 22 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L045* 1.8 1.26 0 45 32 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L050* 2 1.3 0 50 33 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L060* 2.4 1.7 0 60 42 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L080 3 1.8 0 80 45 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L090 3.5 2.2 0 90 55 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L100 4 2.8 0 105 70 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L115 4.5 3.2 0 115 80 0
 20.6 QADE/V-L125 5 3.4 0.79 125 85 20
 20.6 QADE/V-L150 6 4.1 1.66 150 105 42
 * Automatic fill-stop [33 DB VG8-M8] required
 20.6 QADE/V-L rolled up 1 piece or 10 pieces
Special-
conditions